
Name of the 
C.D.P.O.
Mob No.

Office No.

Name of the Officer
Mob No.
Office No.

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 
(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

1 4-1-2025 Tuesday

2 4-2-2025 Wednesday Duarsuni KitpadarPs/KitpadarAWC awc0-6yr SCHOOL NRS 21260129001 21395010601 20 85 6 17 6 5 9 59 66 125

3 4-3-2025 Thursday URBAN PoliceRESERVSchool SCHOOL NRS 21261400303 10 19 21 24 29 27 47 73 120

4 4-4-2025 Friday Duarsuni OAV SCHOOL RS 212601060702 10 79 77 76 68 69 44 45 195 263 458

5 4-5-2025 Saturday Duarsuni OAV SCHOOL RS 10

4-6-2025

4-7-2025 Monday Refferal day

8 4-8-2025 Tuesday DUArsuni PalsipadaUPS SCHOOL NRS 21260106201 10 4 17 24 17 24 18 29 38 90 81 171

9 4-9-2025 Wednesday Darsuni Saplang/Sirliguda PS SCHOOL NRS 21260112601 20 23 17 14 12 25 48 43 91

10 4-10-2025 Thursday Duarsuni PanchyatHS Duarsuni NRS 21260106271 10 41 54 95

11 4-11-2025 Friday Laxmipur GothbhataTRW SCHOOL RS 21260119001 15 11 8 09 13 18 19 16 18 12 100 112

12 4-12-2025 Saturday KUTRUKHAMAR Bhataguda TRW SCHOOL rs 21260108001 20 13 21 29 16 20 12 11 17 49 90 139

13 4-13-2025 Sunday

14 4-14-2025 Monday

15 4-15-2025 Tuesday Jugsaipatna JUGSAIPATNA RS SCHOOL RS 2126011101 35 2 13 3 15 15 27 26 34 22 42 87 112 199

16 4-16-2025 Wednesday Deypur Khairmal PUPS SCHOOL NRS 21260117201 25 8 12 16 11 12 19 12 17 48 59 107

17 4-17-2025 Thursday Medinipur Parmanandpur AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010302 15 116 47 69 116

18 4-18-2025 Friday

19 4-19-2025 Saturday URBAN
TETELGACHPADA/Siisumand

ir
awc0-6yr 21395020325 95 54 41 95

20 4-20-2025 Sunday

4-21-2025 Monday REFERRAL DAY

22 4-22-2025 Tuesday URBAN Sevaknagr/Shivmandirpada AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020322 89 42 47 89

23 4-23-2025 Wednesday URBAN Madanmohanpada1 AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020317 81 38 43 81

24 4-24-2025 Thursday URBAN Madanmohanpada2 AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020318 109 50 59 109

25 4-25-2025 Friday URBAN KHhedapada awc0-6yr 21395020314 97 53 44 97

26 4-26-2025 Saturday URBAN Haliapada/Karanpita AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020312 96 54 42 96

27 4-27-2025 Sunday

4-28-2025 Monday REFERRAL DAY

29 4-29-2025 Tuesday URBAN Kalimandirpada1/2 awc0-6yr 21395020203 130 73 57 130

30 4-30-2025 Wednesday URBAN TARINIMANDIRPADA awc0-6yr 21395020223 45 24 21 45

31 5-1-2025 Thursday Jugsaipatna Dharabhata AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010301 35 67 42 25 67 917864061

32 5-2-2025 Friday Duarsuni DUARSUNI1/2 awc0-6yr 213950110309 15 113 42 71 113

33 5-3-2025 Saturday Duarsuni ATTANGUDA & ampada AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010106 10 90 50 40 90

34 5-4-2025 Sunday

5-5-2025 Monday Referral day

36 5-6-2025 Tuesday DUARSUNI Sirliguda/Musiguda AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010920 10 87 41 46 87

37 5-7-2025 Wednesday URBAN AMGACHPADA AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020101 10 79 36 43 79

38 5-8-2025 Thursday URBAN
Balgopalmandir/GB 
PADA

AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020104 114 47 67 114

39 5-9-2025 Friday URBAN Harijanpada AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020106 62 35 27 62

DR.GITAANJALI SAHU

Category 
of School 
(Res/NRS)

918908976228

Pharmacist

SATYABRATA SINGH

SUNDAY

AYUSH M/O (F)

 MICROPLAN OF CHC _                                  _FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026
Mobile Health Team ID-         MHT-   (Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram)

ACHARI SABAR

Office No.

SUNDAY

9437920999

Contact No. (HM)

MRS SOUDAMINI NAG

Name of the village

TEKAMANI SABAR

S&ME Department

DistanceSchool Code

Mob No.  

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Staff Details

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

B.R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI

Labour & ESI Dept.

6370665385

Name of the Gram 
Panchayat 

DR .PURNACHANDRA PANDA

919438452876
Vehicle No. 

Date

SUNDAY

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

Name
918658686094

Office No.
Driver

NIYATIBALA SOREN

Name of the Institution

Mob No.  

ENROLLMENT STATUS

AWC Code

UTKAL DIBASA

AYUSH M/O(M)    8328932381

GOOD FRIDAY

9348158101

SL NO.

OR08E9695

District: KALAHANDI

Contact No. of 
ASHA

SATYAM MOHANTY

Contact no. of 
(AWW)

8895537757ANM

Visit Day

Name of the B.E.O.    

Block: 

Contact No.

Total Number of children in 
institution AWC &SCHOOL

Name of the W.E.O.    



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 
(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Category 
of School 
(Res/NRS)

Contact No. (HM)Name of the village DistanceSchool Code
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Date

Name of the Institution ENROLLMENT STATUS

AWC CodeSL NO.
Contact No. of 

ASHA
Contact no. of 

(AWW)
Visit Day

Total Number of children in 
institution AWC &SCHOOL

40 5-10-2025 Saturday URBAN HILL TOWN AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020107 95 56 39 95

41 5-11-2025 Sunday

42 5-12-2025 Monday

43 5-13-2025 Tuesday URBAN Khariar checkgate AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020108 76 41 35 76

44 5-14-2025 Wednesday URBAN Naktiguda 1 AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020110 96 47 49 96

45 5-15-2025 Thursday URBAN Naktiguda 2 awc0-6yr 21395020111 98 42 56 98

46 5-16-2025 Friday URBAN Pardesipada1 awc0-6yr 21395020112 60 31 29 60

47 5-17-2025 Saturday URBAN Pardesipada2 awc0-6yr 21395020113 73 40 33 73

48 5-18-2025 Sunday

5-19-2025 Monday Referral day

50 5-20-2025 Tuesday URBAN
POLICE 

COLONY/saletaxcolony
awc0-6yr 21395020114 117 63 54 117

51 5-21-2025 Wednesday URBAN Purunapada1 awc0-6yr 21395020115 80 27 53 80

52 5-22-2025 Thursday URBAN Purunapada2 awc0-6yr 21395020116 102 60 42 102

53 5-23-2025 Friday URBAN REO colony1 awc0-6yr 21395020117 85 39 46 85

54 5-24-2025 Saturday URBAN REO colony2 awc0-6yr 21395020118 73 34 39 73

55 5-25-2025 Sunday

5-26-2025 Monday Referral day

57 5-27-2025 Tuesday

58 5-28-2025 Wednesday URBAN SABARPADA awc0-6yr 213950119 73 37 36 73

59 5-29-2025 Thursday URBAN Samnhunagarpada1 awc0-6yr 21395020121 95 48 47 95

60 5-30-2025 Friday URBAN
Sareighrpada/TV 

CENREPADA
awc0-6yr 21395020122 149 68 81 149

61 5-31-2025 Saturday URBAN TVcentrepada2 awc0-6yr 21395020123 83 40 43 83

62 6-1-2025 Sunday

6-2-2025 Monday Referral day

64 6-3-2025 Tuesday URBAN BBPADA/Golapmanjaripada awc0-6yr 2125020201 97 49 48 97

65 6-4-2025 Wednesday URBAN Chamarpafa awc0-6yr 21395020202 92 46 46 92

66 6-5-2025 Thursday URBAN Mahabirpada1/2 awc0-6yr 21395020321 84 47 37 84

67 6-6-2025 Friday Darsuni
Dongriguda/Damodar
pur

awc0-6yr 21395010207 20 143 70 73 143

68 6-7-2025 Saturday

69 6-8-2025 Sunday

70 6-9-2025 Monday URBAN Arkabalipada1 awc0-6yr 21395020101 86 42 46 86

71 6-10-2025 Tuesday URBAN Arkabalipada2 awc0-6yr 21395020102 66 34 32 66

72 6-11-2025 Wednesday URBAN JOREPADA AWC (0-6 YEAR) 213950-20206 95 51 44 95

73 6-12-2025 Thursday URBAN KANNDHPADA awc0-6yr 21395020207 78 41 37 78

74 6-13-2025 Friday URBAN KUKUDAFARM awc0-6yr 21395020208 68 32 34 68

75 6-14-2025 Saturday URBAN LOHARAPADA awc0-6yr 21395020209 81 38 43 81

76 6-15-2025 Sunday

6-16-2025 Monday Referral day

78 6-17-2025 Tuesday Darsuni Attanguda UGHS SCHOOL NRS 2160105801 10 4 15 9 10 15 41 73 64 55 31 149 168 317

79 6-18-2025 Wednesday Darsuni Attanguda UGHS SCHOOL 10

80 6-19-2025 Thursday Laxmipur Manoharpur UPS SCHOOL NRS 21260119601 20 10 9 13 8 8 12 25 28 59 54 113

81 6-20-2025 Friday Laxmipur MManoharpurawc awc 21395010627 20 65 34 31 65

82 6-21-2025 Saturday Laxmipur LaxmipurUPS SCHOOL 21260119501 20 13 16 19 13 41 33 41 90 93 183

83 6-22-2025 Sunday

6-23-2025 Monday REferral day

85 6-24-2025 Tuesday URBAN BMHS SCHOOL NRS 21261400701 41 48 76 111 74 289 61 350

86 6-25-2025 Wednesday URBAN BMHS

87 6-26-2025 Thursday URBAN Womens College SCHOOL 21261401008 05 190 190 380 380

88 6-27-2025 Friday

89 6-28-2025 Saturday URBAN Womens College

90 6-29-2025 Sunday

6-30-2025 Monday Referral day

92 7-1-2025 Tuesday Gudialipadar GananathpurUGHS SCHOOL 21260109101 20 12 15 12 21 15 22 24 21 35 27 104 100 204

93 7-2-2025 Wednesday Gudialipadar UPAKABHATAAWC awc0-6yr 213950210121 25 56 25 31 56

94 7-3-2025 Thursday Gudialipadar GudialipadarUGHS SCHOOL 21260109201 20 3 7 2 6 4 36 34 25 56 61 117

95 7-4-2025 Friday Gudialipadar GananathpurAWC AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010407 20 76 35 41 76

96 7-5-2025 Saturday

97 7-6-2025 Sunday

7-7-2025 Monday Referral day

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BAHUDA JATRA

SABITRI AMABASYA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

ID UL ZUHA



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 
(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Category 
of School 
(Res/NRS)

Contact No. (HM)Name of the village DistanceSchool Code
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Date

Name of the Institution ENROLLMENT STATUS

AWC CodeSL NO.
Contact No. of 

ASHA
Contact no. of 

(AWW)
Visit Day

Total Number of children in 
institution AWC &SCHOOL

99 7-8-2025 Tuesday THUAPADAR BHEJPADAR PUPS SCHOOL NRS 212601108701 20 14 7 9 6 17 11 16 16 49 47 96

100 7-9-2025 Wednesday THUAPADAR BHEJPADAR AWC awc0-6yr 21395010201 20 76 35 41 76

101 7-10-2025 Thursday Gudialipadar SALEBHATA PS/AWC SCHOOL NRS 21260128301 86 6 19 11 9 7 76 62 138

102 7-11-2025 Friday Gudialipadar IchhapurUPS SCHOOL NRS 21260109301 8 7 20 13 11 36 37 32 96 68 164

103 7-12-2025 Saturday Gudialipadar
IchhapuAWC/Gopinthpuraw
c

awc0-6yr 21395010413 132 65 67 132

104 7-13-2025 Sunday

7-13-2025 Monday Referral day

106 7-15-2025 Tuesday Deypur SUHAGPRVARAM SCHOOL RS 21260105601 25 18 16 28 11 9 21 17 11 26 105 131

107 7-16-2025 Wednesday Gudialipadar KURLUBHATAPS/AWC awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260109401 91 1 7 3 7 10 57 62 119

108 7-17-2025 Thursday Deypur ChatigudaPS/awc awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260104701 21395010221 79 6 4 9 11 13 58 64 122

109 7-18-2025 Friday Deypur
Suhagpurawc/sripura
wc

AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010922 79 32 47 79

110 7-19-2025 Saturday Deypur Sardhapurawc/PS awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260109801 21395010910 65 11 17 10 6 10 63 56 119

111 7-20-2025 Sunday

7-21-2025 Monday Referral day

113 7-22-2025 Tuesday Deypur Janakpur/SujanpurPS SCHOOL 21260120201 213950110022 18 12 36 12 16 41 53 94

114 7-23-2025 Wednesday Jugsaipatna TALpipliawc/BHULIAawc/PS awc0-6yr 21260103301 21395011003 35 105 15 8 13 7 16 67 87 164

115 7-24-2025 Thursday Jugsaipatna POKHARIGHATUPC SCHOOL NRS 21260103101 30 15 13 20 8 20 20 30 22 73 75 148

116 7-25-2025 Friday Jugsaipatna TENGNABAHALIAWC/PS AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL 21260103401 21395011004 35 77 9 4 6 4 2 47 55 102

117 7-26-2025 Saturday Jugsaipatna
Miangpadar 

/BengaonPS/awc
awc0-6yr SCHOOL NRS 21260102101 21395010711 40 62 7 8 2 5 6 35 55 90

118 7-27-2025 Sunday

7-28-2025 Monday Referral day

120 7-29-2025 Tuesday URBAN TOWN HS SCHOOL NRS 21261401007 05 17 16 23 30 20 87 83 68 86 86 269 247 516

121 7-30-2025 Wednesday URBAN TOWN HS SCHOOL

122 7-31-2025 Thursday URBAN TOWN HS SCHOOL

123 8-1-2025 Friday URBAN UPS REO COLONY SCHOOL NRS 21261400904 05 19 31 39 25 24 29 38 24 125 104 229

124 8-2-2025 Saturday URBAN UPS REO COLONY

125 8-3-2025 Sunday

8-4-2025 Monday Referral day

127 8-5-2025 Tuesday Laxmipur GothbhataTRW SCHOOL RS 11 8 9 13 18 19 16 18 12 100 112

128 8-6-2025 Wednesday KUTRUKHAMAR Bhataguda TRW SCHOOL RS 13 21 29 16 20 12 11 17 49 90 139

129 8-7-2025 Thursday Medinipur MedinipurHS SCHOOL RS 21260119751 15 129 121 118 132 250

130 8-8-2025 Friday Medinipur MediniprAWC1 awc0-6yr 21395011010 85 44 41 85

131 8-9-2025 Saturday Medinipur MediniprAWC2/3 awc0-6yr 21395011011 154 67 87 154

132 8-10-2025 Sunday

8-11-2025 Monday Referral day

134 8-12-2025 Tuesday RISIGAON Kuliamal PUPS SCHOOL 2126011601S 5 15 14 12 14 35 33 42 43 27 122 118 240

135 8-13-2025 Wednesday RISIGAON Kuliamalawc/Rajanaguda awc0-6yr 213950-10909 104 36 68 104

136 8-14-2025 Thursday DADPUR Dumerbahalawc awc0-6yr 213950-10611 76 37 39 76

137 8-15-2025 Friday

138 8-16-2025 Saturday DADPUR Khairbadi/Jajaldeipurawc awc0-6yr 213950-10615 118 58 60 118

139 8-17-2025 Sunday

8-18-2025 Monday Referral day

141 8-19-2025 Tuesday DADPUR TikrapadaPS/Dadpurawc awc0-6yr 21260104004 25 52 12 14 14 15 13 64 56 120

142 8-20-2025 Wednesday Deypur Dadhibaman HS 21260104001 25 65 73 73 77 69 104 128 295 294 589

143 8-21-2025 Thursday Deypur Gudng/SiangbhataPS awc0-6yr 21260104601 213950-10623 25 68 5 6 5 7 3 56 38 94

144 8-22-2025 Friday Deypur DEBAKI UPS SCHOOL 21260105001 13 6 4 16 10 55 50 66 146 74 220

145 8-23-2025 Saturday Deypur DEYPURAWC 32 23 55

146 8-24-2025 Sunday

8-25-2025 Monday Referral day

148 8-26-2025 Tuesday Deypur DABALESWAR HS SCHOOL 2160105051 155 152 118 189

149 8-27-2025 Wednesday

150 8-28-2025 Thursday

151 8-29-2025 Friday Sagada DhanrabhataPS/ awc0-6yr SCHOOL 2120102401S 213950-10502 35 63 13 11 14 14 12 56 65 121

152 8-30-2025 Saturday Sagada Beheraguda awc/PS awc0-6yr SCHOOL 213950-10122 63 11 13 15 12 8 63 59 121

153 8-31-2025 Sunday

9-1-2025 Monday Referral day

NUA KHAI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GANESH PUJA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 
(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Category 
of School 
(Res/NRS)

Contact No. (HM)Name of the village DistanceSchool Code
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Date

Name of the Institution ENROLLMENT STATUS

AWC CodeSL NO.
Contact No. of 

ASHA
Contact no. of 

(AWW)
Visit Day

Total Number of children in 
institution AWC &SCHOOL

155 9-2-2025 Tuesday Sagada
Kasipadar/LABANESWARAW

C
awc0-6yr 213950-10513 126 50 66 126

156 9-3-2025 Wednesday URBAN KV 21261401002

157 9-4-2025 Thursday URBAN KV

158 9-5-2025 Friday

159 9-6-2025 Saturday KV

160 9-7-2025 Sunday

9-8-2025 Monday Referral day

162 9-9-2025 Tuesday URBAN Purunapada PUPS SCHOOL 21261401102 17 16 24 25 21 17 35 29 95 89 184

163 9-10-2025 Wednesday KUTRUKHAMAR Loharakuni/kurumachua PS awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21395010315 17 24 15 25 25 57 49 106

164 9-11-2025 Thursday KUTRUKHAMAR Kapsaraawc/PS SCHOOL 21395010504 5 10 8 4 14 44 59 103

165 9-12-2025 Friday KUTRUKHAMAR Karatikiliawc/PS 21395010505 8 11 18 14 5 56 77 133

166 9-13-2025 Saturday KALAM Tiljodiawc/Fukjodiawc 21395011013 70 82 152

167 9-14-2025 Sunday

9-15-2025 Monday Referral day

169 9-16-2025 Tuesday KALAM TILJODI UGHS SCHOOL 21260108501 11 17 35 9 17 48 34 57 75 70 113 253 232 485

170 9-17-2025 Wednesday KALAM TILJODI UGHS

171 9-18-2025 Thursday KUTRUKHAMAR Singhjharan PUPS SCHOOL 21260118001 16 18 20 19 22 22 32 13 71 91 162

172 9-19-2025 Friday KUTRUKHAMAR
Singhjharan 

AWC/Malgaonawc
awc0-6yr 21395010919 117 59 58 117

173 9-20-2025 Saturday KUTRUKHAMAR Phatapada awc/PS 21395010915 73 3 7 12 9 6 54 56 110

174 9-21-2025 Sunday

9-22-2025 Monday Referral day

176 9-23-2025 Tuesday KUTRUKHAMAR KARAKOT AWC awc0-6yr 21395010507 102 53 48 102

177 9-24-2025 Wednesday KUTRUKHAMAR KarlakotUPS SCHOOL 21260117601 11 12 8 12 18 24 21 20 64 62 126

178 9-25-2025 Thursday KUTRUKHAMAR KusumdarPS/AWC awc0-6yr SCHOOL 7 89 9 11 9 7 11 64 58 136

179 9-26-2025 Friday KUTRUKHAMAR HS KUTRUKHAMAR SCHOOL 2120102401S 21395010607 79 48 64 63 127

180 9-27-2025 Saturday KUTRUKHAMAR Kutrukhamarawc 21395-010613 120 55 65 120

181 9-28-2025 Sunday

182 9-29-2025 Monday

183 9-30-2025 Tuesday

184 10-1-2025 Wednesday

185 10-2-2025 Thursday

186 10-3-2025 Friday KUTRUKHAMAR KutrukhamarUPSc SCHOOL 21260116901 14 12 40 32 22 53 68 60 148 153 301

187 10-4-2025 Saturday KUTRUKHAMAR KutrukhamarUPSc SCHOOL

188 10-5-2025 Sunday

10-6-2025 Monday Referral day

190 10-7-2025 Tuesday

191 10-8-2025 Wednesday Sagada Sagada UGHS SCHOOL 21260129201 4 9 11 4 8 56 47 56 50 26 123 148 271

192 10-9-2025 Thursday Sagada Sagada UGHS SCHOOL

193 10-10-2025 Friday KUTRUKHAMAR Gobraawc/PS/Badili CPS SCHOOL 21260116701 19 20 21 15 21 43 49 92

194 10-11-2025 Saturday KUTRUKHAMAR RangigudaPS/awc SCHOOL 21260117001 213950-10916 78 5 12 12 6 11 70 54 124

195 10-12-2025 Sunday

10-13-2025 Monday Referral day

197 10-14-2025 Tuesday RISIGAON Risigaon UGHS SCHOOL 21260122502 15 26 14 17 23 31 15 34 31 22 112 116 228

198 10-15-2025 Wednesday RISIGAON Risigaon awc awc0-6yr 2139501215 84 39 45 84

199 10-16-2025 Thursday Deypur UDEPURUGHS SCHOOL 21260128701 8 17 25 19 20 31 42 25 26 30 121 122 243

200 10-17-2025 Friday Deypur Udeypurawc awc0-6yr 21395010621 42 51 93

201 10-18-2025 Saturday Medinipur Uperkantabaniawcs/PS awc0-6yr 21260119801 21395011019 12 7 6 11 3 17 17 6 89 47 136

202 10-19-2025 Sunday

10-20-2025 Monday REferral day

204 10-21-2025 Tuesday

205 10-22-2025 Wednesday Sagada UperrachugudaUGHS SCHOOL 21260125401 11 15 14 14 10 19 12 11 63 43 106

206 10-23-2025 Thursday Sagada TalrachugudaPS/awc awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260125201 21395010220 102 5 1 6 5 2 60 61 121

207 10-24-2025 Friday Sagada GovtPS Salpang/Sirligudas SCHOOL 21260112601 23 17 14 12 25 48 43 91

208 10-25-2025 Saturday Sagada Amjore awc/UPS/Urdungs SCHOOL 21260123001 21395010201 33 14 12 12 10 9 12 8 15 70 75 125

209 10-26-2025 Sunday

10-27-2025 Monday Referral day

211 10-28-2025 Tuesday Sagada Dakibandel/SargigudaPS SCHOOL 21260106001 16 10 18 10 16 41 29 70

212 10-29-2025 Wednesday CHANCHER
Kerandihapar/KHAING 

PS/AWC
SCHOOL 21260102601 19 13 20 15 10 45 32 77

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MUHAMMAD JAYANTI

SUNDAY

DIWALI

MAHA NABAMI

MAHA SAPTAMI

SUNDAY

BIJAYA DASAMI/GANDHI JAYANTI

KUMAR PURNIMA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MAHA ASTAMI

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 
(0-6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

Category 
of School 
(Res/NRS)

Contact No. (HM)Name of the village DistanceSchool Code
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Date

Name of the Institution ENROLLMENT STATUS

AWC CodeSL NO.
Contact No. of 

ASHA
Contact no. of 

(AWW)
Visit Day

Total Number of children in 
institution AWC &SCHOOL

213 10-30-2025 Thursday CHANCHER Chancher UGHS SCHOOL 21260102301 7 7 11 8 14 15 31 32 47 31 102 84 186

214 10-31-2025 Friday CHANCHER DharbhataPS/awcs SCHOOL 21260102401 13 11 14 14 12 50 49 99

215 11-1-2025 Saturday THUAPADAR Dakabahaliawc/PS awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260108901 17 12 13 12 20 56 69 125

216 11-2-2025 Sunday

11-3-2025 Monday Referral day

218 11-4-2025 Tuesday URBAN Manikeswari HS SCHOOL 21261400106 1 9 14 11 14 43 53 107 139 124 352 163 515

219 11-5-2025 Wednesday

220 11-6-2025 Thursday URBAN Manikeswari HS SCHOOL

221 11-7-2025 Friday THUAPADAR Thuapadar HS SCHOOL 21260127902 93 96 90 99 189

222 11-8-2025 Saturday THUAPADAR ThuapadarUPS SCHOOL 21260127901 21 10 19 34 11 71 89 68 165 158 323

223 11-9-2025 Sunday

11-10-2025 Monday Referral day

225 11-11-2025 Tuesday KUTRUKHAMAR
SABARPADA[FUKJODI]/Badf

unda
awc0-6yr 21395010919 84 35 51 84

226 11-12-2025 Wednesday

227 11-13-2025 Thursday THUAPADAR BhimdangaawSc/PS awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260127301 21395010706 20 12 11 11 15 16 51 56 107

228 11-14-2025 Friday THUAPADAR Goipitaawc/KUSMKHUNTIPS SCHOOL 21260127501 21395011006 23 29 36 61 59 57 111 120 231

229 11-15-2025 Saturday THUAPADAR Thuapdarawc AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395020527 143 64 79 143

230 11-16-2025 Sunday

11-17-2025 Monday Referral day

232 11-18-2025 Tuesday URBAN TOWN GOVT GIRLSHS SCHOOL 21261401007 17 16 23 30 20 87 83 68 86 86 516 516

233 11-19-2025 Wednesday URBAN REDCROSS 21260119803

234 11-20-2025 Thursday Medinipur SarlankjiPS/awc awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260120001 54 2 9 15 6 6 34 59 92

235 11-21-2025 Friday DADPUR Salepali/SiangbhataPS awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260105501 45 4 10 8 7 12 21 21 86

236 11-22-2025 Saturday DADPUR JamunabahalPUPS SCHOOL 21260104301 15 19 12 13 18 14 22 11 57 67 124

237 11-23-2025 Sunday

11-24-2025 Monday Referral day R

239 11-25-2025 Tuesday Jugsaipatna JUGSAIPATNA RS SCHOOL 212601111101 35 2 13 3 15 15 27 25 34 22 42 87 112 199

240 11-26-2025 Wednesday Jugsaipatna juGSAIPATNA Rawc 21395010503 42 21 21 42

 b 11-27-2025 Thursday RISIGAON TikrapadaPUPS 21260122701 25 11 12 16 9 14 31 30 37 29 28 110 107 217

242 11-28-2025 Friday RISIGAON Tikrapadaawc 21395010219 105 55 49 105

243 11-29-2025 Saturday URBAN MODEL PS/TRIBENI PS 21261401004 16 17 16 13 17 37 42 79

244 11-30-2025 Sunday

12-1-2025 Monday Referral day

246 12-2-2025 Tuesday URBAN MAJHIPADA UPS SCHOOL NRS 21261401504 5 22 36 32 27 52 35 53 40 140 157 297

247 12-3-2025 Wednesday URBAN MAJHIPADA UPS SCHOOL 05

248 12-4-2025 Thursday URBAN MUNCIPAL HS SCHOOL 21261400803 17 31 32 34 26 51 54 42 55 38 206 174 380

249 12-5-2025 Friday URBAN MUNCIPAL HS SCHOOL 21261400401

250 12-6-2025 Saturday URBAN Ramnagarpada1/2c AWC (0-6 YEAR) 213905020213 146 56 67 146

251 12-7-2025 Sunday

12-8-2025 Monday Referral day

253 12-9-2025 Tuesday URBAN GOVTgirisHS 21261400104 125 108 233 233

254 12-10-2025 Wednesday URBAN GOVTgirisHS

255 12-11-2025 Thursday URBAN
Naktiguda/durdarsan
PS

21261401005 18 19 20 21 26 54 41 95

256 12-12-2025 Friday URBAN Nuabandhpadaawc 95 55 40 95

257 12-13-2025 Saturday URBAN Ramsagarpada1/2 AWC (0-6 YEAR) 123 56 67 123

258 12-14-2025 Sunday

12-15-2025 Monday Referral day

260 12-16-2025 Tuesday Deypur Titijhola awc0-6yr 21395011013 108 59 49 108

261 12-17-2025 Wednesday Deypur Balarampurawc/PS SCHOOL 21260108601 213950-10110 71 3 5 8 9 7 42 61 103

262 12-18-2025 Thursday Gudialipadar
Dorapadar/Gudialipad
arPS

SCHOOL 21260109001 9 16 13 18 12 36 34 25 81 82 163

263 12-19-2025 Friday Laxmipur BHATAGUDA TRW SCHOOL 21260108001 20 13 21 29 16 20 12 11 17 49 90 139

264 12-20-2025 Saturday KUTRUKHAMAR GothbhataTRW SCHOOL 212601108001 15 11 8 9 13 18 19 16 18 12 100 112

265 12-21-2025 Sunday

12-22-2025 Monday Referral day

267 12-23-2025 Tuesday KULIAMAL MalgaonUGHS SCHOOL 21260117801 10 28 14 15 19 47 50 43 79 56 196 165 351

268 12-24-2025 Wednesday KULIAMAL MalgaonUPS SCHOOL 21260117802

269 12-25-2025 Thursday

270 12-26-2025 Friday TALBELGAON Nagjuriawc 21395010712 25 106 57 48 106

271 12-27-2025 Saturday TALBELGAON PPurunapada2 AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010815 35 112 52 60 112
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272 12-28-2025 Sunday

12-29-2025 Monday Referral day

274 12-30-2025 Tuesday Darsuni DAMODARPUR awc 21395010226 42 28 14 42

275 12-31-2025 Wednesday Darsuni SargigudaAWC 21395010912 104 50 54 104

276 1-1-2026 Thursday

277 1-2-2026 Friday URBAN GosalpadsJaleswarPS 21261400502 15 26 22 39 17 47 72 119

278 1-3-2026 Saturday URBAN GoudbangtipadaPS/AWC SCHOOL 21260140081 53 4 12 13 6 10 50 48 98

279 1-4-2026 Sunday

280 1-5-2026 Monday Jugsaipatna
Miangpadars/Madiabi
riPS

SCHOOL 21260126601 16 17 21 18 15 39 48 87

281 1-6-2026 Tuesday TALBELGAON Talbelgaon UGHS SCHOOL 21250127301 10 15 14 10 12 43 28 27 37 21 182 162 344

282 1-7-2026 Wednesday TALBELGAON Talbelgaon /Khaingawc awc 21395010925 106 45 61 106

283 1-8-2026 Thursday URBAN BapujiUPS SCHOOL 21261401302 14 29 40 49 34 29 24 41 142 118 260

284 1-9-2026 Friday URBAN BapujiUPS

285 1-10-2026 Saturday URBAN Gopabandhunagarawc awc0-6yr 213950-20117 85 39 46 85

286 1-11-2026 Sunday

12/01//2026 Referral day

288 1-13-2026 Tuesday URBAN BadapadaUPS SCHOOL 21261401301 11 28 41 35 31 29 22 28 121 104 225

289 1-14-2026 Wednesday

290 1-15-2026 Thursday Sagada Gachkhola/AmpadaPS AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL 21260128401 49 8 4 9 9 6 18 18 85

291 1-16-2026 Friday Sagada JAKAM/DALGUMAPS SCHOOL 21260123501 29 25 11 22 8 54 41 95

292 1-17-2026 Saturday Sagada OAV SCHOOL 55 56 111

293 1-18-2026 Sunday

1-19-2026 Monday Referral day

295 1-20-2026 Tuesday Medinipur Kusumsilaawc/PS SCHOOL 2126011941 52 4 7 2 5 4 35 38 73

296 1-21-2026 Wednesday Medinipur MedinipurCPS SCHOOL 21260119701 22 56 52 43 42 110 105 215

297 1-22-2026 Thursday Medinipur Medinipur HS SCHOOL 21260119751 15 129 121 118 132 250

298 1-23-2026 Friday

299 1-24-2026 Saturday Medinipur jAGANNATHPURawc awc0-6yr 21395010413 20 63 32 31 63

300 1-25-2026 Sunday

301 1-26-2026 Monday

302 1-27-2026 Tuesday THUAPADAR Dangripadar PS/AWC AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL 21260127401 42 26 28 36 42 24 106 92 198

303 1-28-2026 Wednesday THUAPADAR TetelkhuntiUPS SCHOOL 21260127801 16 13 20 19 21 31 43 43 98 108 206

304 1-29-2026 Thursday THUAPADAR Tetelkhuntiawc awc0-6yr 213950-10117 90 46 44 90

305 1-30-2026 Friday TALBELGAON KadopadarPS/Nagjhariawc AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL NRS 21260124402 213950-10214 20 98 2 9 9 4 7 67 62 129

306 1-31-2026 Saturday DUARSUNI SUKHNABHATA awc0-6yr 213950-10218 23 34 57

307 2-1-2026 Sunday

2-2-2026 Monday Referral day

309 2-3-2026 Tuesday DADPUR Dadpur1/2AWC awc0-6yr 25 136 67 69 136

310 2-4-2026 Wednesday RISIGAON
KasasakenduAWC/PS/Dungr

iguda
awc0-6yr SCHOOL NRS 21260122101 15 86 16 20 14 20 16 83 91 174

311 2-5-2026 Thursday URBAN Jaleswarmandirawc awc0-6yr 213950-20205 91 48 43 91

312 2-6-2026 Friday URBAN Purunapada2awc awc0-6yr 213950-20116 102 60 42 102

313 2-7-2026 Saturday URBAN Samnhunagarpada1 awc0-6yr 213950-20121 94 48 46 94

314 2-8-2026 Sunday

2-9-2026 Monday Referral day

316 2-10-2026 Tuesday

317 2-11-2026 Wednesday GODAMPADA awc0-6yr 213950-20115 79 35 44 79

318 2-12-2026 Thursday KV 100 100 200

319 2-13-2026 Friday KV 100 100 200

320 2-14-2026 Saturday KV SCHOOL 100 100 200

321 2-15-2026 Sunday

2-15-2026 Monday Referral day

323 2-17-2026 Tuesday URBAN Dewansahipad1/2awc 213950-2012 121 60 61 121

324 2-18-2026 Wednesday URBAN Saletaxcolonyawc 213950-20310 98 48 50 98

325 2-19-2026 Thursday URBAN
BBPADA/Golapmanjar
ipada

213950-20107 95 56 39 95

326 2-20-2026 Friday DangaripadarPS/AWCS 21 21395011003 67 67 87 154

327 2-21-2026 Saturday sISitaburdipada1/2awc 213950-20317 84 47 37 84
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328 2-22-2026 Sunday

2-23-2026 Monday Referral day

330 2-24-2026 Tuesday URBAN JorepadaPS/AWC awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21261400301 49 13 15 15 12 7 59 52 111

331 2-25-2026 Wednesday Darsuni DurduriAWC/PS awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260106301 213950-10226 42 10 7 11 7 8 45 40 95

332 2-26-2026 Thursday Darsuni ChandiliUPS SCHOOL 21260126001 9 21 17 6 9 13 10 22 49 58 107

333 2-27-2026 Friday Sagada JHINKAPITAPS/AWC awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260111001 2139501-515 62 4 5 3 6 6 40 46 86

334 2-28-2026 Saturday CHANCHER Chacherawc 213950-10501 35 119 61 58 119

335 3-1-2026 Sunday

3-2-2026 Monday Referral day

337 3-3-2026 Tuesday

338 3-4-2026 Wednesday Deypur Gudang/DangrIGUDAaawcs awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260104801 21395010623 68 6 3 10 7 5 58 41 99

339 3-5-2026 Thursday

340 3-6-2026 Friday Deypur
HatipanjaraPS/Chatig
udaawc

212601040470
2

30 58 14 16 13 8 21 62 68 130

341 3-7-2026 Saturday KUTRUKHAMAR FundaTRW 21260117501 25 7 21 28 29 16 24 34 27 54 132 186

342 3-8-2026 Sunday

3-9-2026 Monday Referral day

344 3-10-2026 Tuesday KUTRUKHAMAR Bhataguda TRW SCHOOL 21260108001 20 13 21 29 16 20 12 11 17 49 90 139

345 3-11-2026 Wednesday Laxmipur GothbhataTRW SCHOOL 21260119001 15 11 8 9 13 18 19 16 8 12 100 112

346 3-12-2026 Thursday URBAN ArkabalipadaUPS SCHOOL 21261400501 9 23 24 24 15 22 21 24 87 75 162

347 3-13-2026 Friday URBAN Irrigation colonyUPS SCHOOL 21261400201 20 34 43 30 24 29 50 50 133 147 280

348 3-14-2026 Saturday URBAN REDCROSS SCHOOL 41 35 76

349 3-15-2026 Sunday

3-16-2026 Monday Referral day

351 3-17-2026 Tuesday Gudialipadar Bijepurawc/PS/Dangargard awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260128201 213950-10608 90 8 21 14 19 14 80 86 166

352 3-18-2026 Wednesday Deypur Sanchatiguda/HatipanjaraPS SCHOOL 21260105003 14 16 13 8 21 42 30 72

353 3-19-2026 Thursday RISIGAON Kbandopalaawc/pss awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260128201 11 26 20 18 21 51 45 96

354 3-20-2026 Friday Sagada
GosanimundaPS//Gunduchi

padar
SCHOOL 21260106401 12 11 16 10 19 36 32 68

355 3-21-2026 Saturday

356 3-22-2026 Sunday

3-23-2026 Monday Referral day

358 3-24-2026 Tuesday Medinipur Vikrapada/SujanpurPS SCHOOL 2126020201 10 8 31 15 25 42 47 80

359 3-25-2026 Wednesday URBAN Badpadaawc/BELDARPADA awc0-6yr 21395020302 89 38 51 89

360 3-26-2026 Thursday DUARSUNI Palsipadawc awc0-6yr 21395010802 65 35 30 65

361 3-27-2026 Friday

362 3-28-2026 Saturday RISIGAON NarenkholaPS/AWC awc0-6yr SCHOOL 21260122001 21395010714 20 55 6 6 8 7 9 40 51 91

363 3-29-2026 Sunday

3-30-2026 Monday Referral day

365 3-31-2026 Tuesday Sagada
Bhoiguda/Bandelguda
awc

AWC (0-6 YEAR) 21395010223 25 112 48 64 112
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